
1:100

Boherboy LRD
2314-

27/11/2025

Scale: 
Job No:
Series: 
Date:
Status:  West & North Elevations & Section 1

Layout ID:

Project:

Drawing Name: S0
REV00Revision: 

Planning

Planning Application

 2314-Boherboy LRD-Block C1-REV00 

CommentsChange IDTransmittal 
Set Date

Transmitt
al Set ID

Issue for PlanningC00Work in 
ProgressREV00

N

DAVEY + SMITH ARCHITECTS  Unit 13,THE SEAPOINT  BUILDING, 44-45  CLONTARF ROAD, CLONTARF, DUBLIN 3  I  PH: 01 2447638  I EMAIL: info@davey-smith.com  I  WEB:  www>davey-smith.com

THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS - NOTIFY ARCHITECTS OF ANY DISCREPANCIES - CHECK DIMENSIONS ON-SITE - USE FIGURE DIMENSIONS ONLY - COPYRIGHT RESERVED FOR DAVEY & SMITH ARCHITECTS LTD.

K E Y   P L A N 

13
,4

00 14
,6

00

13
,3

25

16
,5

50 17
,6

75
+14.45

-0.15

+13.25

+17.60

+16.40

+13.25

-0.15

16
,5

5017
,7

50

16
,5

50

13
,4

00

+16.40

-0.15

+16.40

+17.60

+13.25

13
,4

00

16
,5

50

13
,3

25

17
,6

75

+13.25

-0.15

+9.53

+16.40

+17.53

+6.38

+3.23

±0.00

2,
70

0
52

5
52

5
52

5
2,

62
5

2,
62

5
2,

62
5

+13.25

 Schedule
Unit Number

Ap01
Ap02
Apt03
Apt03
Apt04
Apt05
Apt06
Apt07
Apt08
Apt10
Apt11
Apt12
Apt13
Apt14
Apt15
Apt16
Apt17
Apt18
Apt19
Apt20
Apt21
Apt22
Apt23
Apt24
Apt25
Apt26
Apt27
Apt28
Apt29
Apt30
Apt31
Apt32
Apt33

Floor
GF Ground Floor
GF Ground Floor
GF Ground Floor
01 First Floor
GF Ground Floor
GF Ground Floor
GF Ground Floor
01 First Floor
01 First Floor
01 First Floor
01 First Floor
01 First Floor
01 First Floor
01 First Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
02 2nd Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
03 Third Floor
04 Fourth Floor
04 Fourth Floor
04 Fourth Floor

Type
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
1 bed apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
3 beds apt
2 beds apt (4 P)
2 beds apt (4 P)
33

Surface 
m2

85.65
82.87
53.08
53.08
85.55
83.02
53.08
83.02
82.87
85.55
83.02
53.08
82.87
85.65
83.02
82.87
53.08
85.55
83.02
53.08
82.87
85.65
83.02
82.87
53.08
85.55
83.02
53.08
82.87
85.65
121.83
82.87
82.87

SUH: DSfNA Mini 
Area

73
73
45
45
73
73
45
73
73
73
73
45
73
73
73
73
45
73
73
45
73
73
73
73
45
73
73
45
73
73
90
73
73

West Elevation1:100

North Elevation1:100 1 Section1:100

Selected dark grey Aluminium 
Double/Triple glazed windows Selected Brick Selected light color render to 

window reveals & casings

Selected dark grey 
color render to match 

windows frames

Selected dark grey steel railing 
to match windows frames

Selected Brick Selected Brick

Selected dark grey 
color render to match 

windows frames

Selected dark grey steel railing 
to match windows frames

Selected dark grey steel 
railing to match windows 
frames

Selected light color render to 
window reveals & casings

Selected dark grey Aluminium 
Double/Triple glazed windows

Photovoltaic panels

Selected dark grey color render to 
match windows frames

Entrance
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